

Bid Number	Bid Title	Project Number	Bid Position	Bid Item	Quantity	Unit	Est Qty	Apparent Low Bidder		Next Apparent Low 1		Next Apparent Low 2	
								Albion Asphalt, Inc.	Compas Engineering & Construction Services, LLC	Star Paving Company	Amount	Amount	Amount
BB	001	CA08	SC 12.03P	UTILITY COORDINATION ALLOWANCE	ALLOW	1		\$ 25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00
BB	002	NMAPWA	5400.05	CONCRETE BLOCK MASONRY STRUCTURES	EA	44		\$ 21.50	\$ 21.50	\$ 21.50	\$ 21.50	\$ 21.50	\$ 21.50
BB	003	NMAPWA	801.03.02.45	1/2" DUCTILE IRON WATER LINE PIPE, INCL. TRENCH	LF	230		\$ 65.00	\$ 65.00	\$ 65.00	\$ 65.00	\$ 65.00	\$ 65.00
BB	004	NMAPWA	801.03.02.57	1/2" DUCTILE IRON WATER LINE PIPE, INCL. TRENCH, COMPLETE IN-PLACE EXCLUDING FITTINGS	LF	1,220		\$ 98.00	\$ 117,120.00	\$ 98.00	\$ 115,500.00	\$ 98.00	\$ 120,780.00
BB	005	NMAPWA	801.03.03.08	1/2" GATE VALVE, COMPLETE IN-PLACE	EA	4		\$ 1,200.00	\$ 5,120.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 4,800.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 5,280.00
BB	006	NMAPWA	801.03.04.16	1/2" BUTTERFLY VALVE, COMPLETE IN-PLACE	EA	8		\$ 6,185.00	\$ 49,480.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 48,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 51,040.00
BB	007	NMAPWA	801.03.05.01	VALVE BOX ASSEMBLY, PER CORN STANDARD DETAIL W-4, COMPLETE IN-PLACE	EA	12		\$ 1,000.00	\$ 12,120.00	\$ 950.00	\$ 4,200.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 12,540.00
BB	008	NMAPWA	801.03.07.01	FIRE HYDRANT ASSEMBLY, PER CORN STANDARD DETAIL W-5, COMPLETE IN-PLACE	EA	2		\$ 6,185.00	\$ 12,370.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 6,800.00	\$ 12,760.00
BB	009	NMAPWA	801.03.09.01	1/2" X 8" TAPPING SLEEVE, COMPLETE IN-PLACE	EA	0		\$ 3,074.00	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00	\$ 3,100.00	\$ 0.00
BB	010	NMAPWA	801.05.05	EXISTING AC WATERLINE, 8" TO 14", WITH FITTINGS, REMOVE & DISPOSAL, INCL. TRENCHING, COMPLETE	LS	1		\$ 24,521.00	\$ 24,525.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 25,500.00	\$ 25,500.00
BB	011	NMAPWA	801.10.05.08	CUT AND CAP 8" WATER LINE, COMPLETE IN-PLACE	EA	2		\$ 467.00	\$ 1,134.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 467.00	\$ 1,176.00
BB	012	NMAPWA	801.10.05.16	CUT AND CAP 16" WATER LINE, COMPLETE IN-PLACE	EA	1		\$ 990.00	\$ 990.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 1,018.00	\$ 1,018.00
BB	013	NMAPWA	801.22.04	DUCTILE IRON FITTINGS, ALL SIZE WATER LINE, COMPLETE IN-PLACE	LB	5280		\$ 2.45	\$ 22,440.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 15,840.00	\$ 4.50	\$ 23,760.00
BB	014	NMAPWA	801.22.12.01	WATER LINE CONNECTION, 8" NON-PRESSURIZED, COMPLETE IN-PLACE	EA	5		\$ 428.00	\$ 13,325.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 2,750.00	\$ 13,750.00
BB	015	NMAPWA	801.22.12.01	WATER LINE CONNECTION, 16" NON-PRESSURIZED, COMPLETE IN-PLACE	EA	2		\$ 51,309.00	\$ 6,610.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4,610.00	\$ 6,620.00
BB	016	NMAPWA	801.23.03.02	MECHANICAL RESTRAINED JOINTS - HARNESSE B	EA	12		\$ 886.50	\$ 1,038.00	\$ 55.00	\$ 660.00	\$ 88.00	\$ 1,068.00
BB	017	NMAPWA	801.23.13.02	MECHANICAL RESTRAINED JOINTS - HARNESSE Z	EA	70		\$ 240.00	\$ 16,800.00	\$ 185.00	\$ 12,950.00	\$ 240.00	\$ 17,360.00
BB	018	NMAPWA	802.03.02.01	1" SERVICE LINE REPLACEMENT INCL. TAPPING PADDS & COPING TUBING, SINGLE SERVICE PER CORN STANDARD DETAIL W-6, COMPLETE IN-PLACE	LF	1		\$ 51,792.00	\$ 5,732.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 3,900.00	\$ 4,800.00	\$ 3,850.00
BB	019	NMDOT	203000	CLEARING AND GRUBBING	LS	3		\$ 11,000.00	\$ 11,000.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00
BB	020	NMDOT	203000	UNCLASSIFIED EXCAVATION	CY	990		\$ 12.00	\$ 11,880.00	\$ 6.00	\$ 5,940.00	\$ 11.00	\$ 14,850.00
BB	021	NMDOT	303000	BASE COURSE PREPARATION	TON	6,510		\$ 18.00	\$ 117,180.00	\$ 18.00	\$ 117,180.00	\$ 18.00	\$ 117,180.00
BB	022	NMDOT	303000	BASE COURSE	TON	2,080		\$ 56.50	\$ 117,520.00	\$ 55.00	\$ 115,500.00	\$ 55.00	\$ 117,440.00
BB	023	NMDOT	407000	ADPHAL MATERIAL FOR TACK COAT	TON	5		\$ 371.50	\$ 1,857.50	\$ 650.00	\$ 3,250.00	\$ 650.00	\$ 3,000.00
BB	024	NMDOT	407000	FOSS	CF	665		\$ 65.00	\$ 43,225.00	\$ 65.00	\$ 43,225.00	\$ 65.00	\$ 43,225.00
BB	025	NMDOT	408300	PRIME COAT MATERIAL	TON	28		\$ 580.00	\$ 7,800.00	\$ 700.00	\$ 19,200.00	\$ 470.00	\$ 17,420.00
BB	026	NMDOT	414100	COLD MILLING (ASPHALT) 2"	SF	6,880		\$ 21.00	\$ 144,480.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 138,400.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 139,760.00
BB	027	NMDOT	414100	COLD MILLING (ASPHALT) 4"	SF	2,270		\$ 53.00	\$ 120,310.00	\$ 53.00	\$ 120,310.00	\$ 53.00	\$ 120,310.00
BB	028	NMDOT	414150	COLD MILLING (ASPHALT) 8"	SF	1,130		\$ 21.00	\$ 23,730.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 22,600.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 23,200.00
BB	029	NMDOT	416000	CONCRETE PAVEMENT	CF	2000		\$ 222.40	\$ 444,800.00	\$ 210.00	\$ 420,000.00	\$ 210.00	\$ 420,000.00
BB	030	NMDOT	423283	HMA SP IV COMPLETE	TON	2,350		\$ 375.00	\$ 881,250.00	\$ 350.00	\$ 827,500.00	\$ 350.00	\$ 827,500.00
BB	031	NMDOT	502030	DRILLED SHAFT FOUNDATION 30" DIAMETER	LF	8		\$ 977.00	\$ 7,816.00	\$ 170.00	\$ 1,360.00	\$ 170.00	\$ 1,408.00
BB	032	NMDOT	519000	CRACK SEALING	LF	200		\$ 4.25	\$ 850.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 1,000.00
BB	033	NMDOT	540000	REINFORCING BARS GRADE 60	LB	480		\$ 19.75	\$ 9,480.00	\$ 19.00	\$ 9,120.00	\$ 19.00	\$ 9,120.00
BB	034	NMDOT	570000	SEWER/CURB W/ STEEL PLATE TOP	EACH	1		\$ 54,405.00	\$ 4,465.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 4,600.00	\$ 4,600.00
BB	035	NMDOT	601000	REMOVAL OF STRUCTURES AND OBSTRUCTIONS	LS	1		\$ 18,400.00	\$ 39,400.00	\$ 55,000.00	\$ 55,000.00	\$ 35,000.00	\$ 35,000.00
BB	036	NMDOT	603281	SWPPP PLAN PREPARATION AND MAINTENANCE	LS	1		\$ 1,560.00	\$ 1,560.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,007.00	\$ 3,007.00
BB	037	NMDOT	608004	CONCRETE SIDEWALK 4"	SF	230		\$ 115.75	\$ 26,622.50	\$ 48.00	\$ 11,040.00	\$ 80.00	\$ 18,400.00
BB	038	NMDOT	609424	CONCRETE VERTICAL CURB AND GUTTER TYPE B (C & 2")	LF	156		\$ 65.50	\$ 10,218.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 5,460.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 4,680.00
BB	039	NMDOT	609478	CONCRETE VERTICAL CURB AND GUTTER TYPE D (C & 1")	LF	610		\$ 28.50	\$ 17,385.00	\$ 22.00	\$ 13,420.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 18,300.00
BB	040	NMDOT	609648	CONCRETE VALLEY GUTTER 4" X 4"	LF	350		\$ 84.25	\$ 29,487.50	\$ 60.00	\$ 21,000.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 17,500.00
BB	041	NMDOT	609650	CONCRETE VALLEY GUTTER 8" X 8"	LF	80		\$ 93.50	\$ 7,480.00	\$ 80.00	\$ 6,400.00	\$ 80.00	\$ 6,400.00
BB	042	NMDOT	613000	CLEANING CURBS AND DRAINAGE STRUCTURES	LS	1		\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00
BB	043	NMDOT	617000	VEHICLE MONITORING	LS	1		\$ 4,800.00	\$ 4,800.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00
BB	044	NMDOT	617003	VIDEO TAPING	LS	1		\$ 2,525.00	\$ 2,525.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 1,800.00
BB	045	NMDOT	621000	TRAFFIC CONTROL MANAGEMENT	LS	1		\$ 140,000.00	\$ 140,000.00	\$ 120,000.00	\$ 120,000.00	\$ 120,000.00	\$ 120,000.00
BB	046	NMDOT	621000	MOBILIZATION	LS	1		\$ 174,000.00	\$ 174,000.00	\$ 125,000.00	\$ 125,000.00	\$ 140,000.00	\$ 140,000.00
BB	047	NMDOT	623400	MANHOLE ADJUSTMENT	EACH	11		\$ 1,500.00	\$ 16,500.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 6,600.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 8,250.00
BB	048	NMDOT	623601	ADJUST VALVE BOX TO GRADE	EACH	8		\$ 12,170.00	\$ 9,736.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 3,200.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 9,800.00
BB	049	NMDOT	664000	LANDSCAPE, COMPLETE	LS	1		\$ 147,800.00	\$ 47,900.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 50,000.00
BB	050	NMDOT	667006	KEYSTONE CONC. MODULAR LANDSCAPE BLOCK WALL (C - 3" FT HIGH)	SF	50		\$ 162.00	\$ 8,100.00	\$ 55.00	\$ 2,750.00	\$ 80.00	\$ 4,000.00
BB	051	NMDOT	701000	PANEL SIGNS	LF	230		\$ 516.00	\$ 118,680.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 3,450.00	\$ 23.00	\$ 5,290.00
BB	052	NMDOT	701180	STEELE POST AND BASE POST FOR ALUMINUM PANEL SIGNS	LF	460		\$ 89.00	\$ 41,140.00	\$ 9.00	\$ 4,140.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 4,600.00
BB	053	NMDOT	702010	POSTAL/CHANGABLE MESSAGE SIGN	EACH	3		\$ 67,077.00	\$ 2,150.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 2,300.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 60,000.00
BB	054	NMDOT	702010	TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVICES FOR CONSTRUCTION	LS	1		\$ 14,715.00	\$ 14,715.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 60,000.00	\$ 60,000.00
BB	055	NMDOT	704700	HOT THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKINGS 4"	LF	2,180		\$ 60.57	\$ 132,402.60	\$ 0.50	\$ 1,090.00	\$ 0.83	\$ 1,809.43
BB	056	NMDOT	704701	HOT THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING	LF	14,510		\$ 50.72	\$ 736,472.40	\$ 0.75	\$ 10,875.00	\$ 1.15	\$ 16,585.50
BB	057	NMDOT	704717	HOT THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING RIGHT ARROW	EACH	2		\$ 1,112.00	\$ 2,224.00	\$ 110.00	\$ 220.00	\$ 80.00	\$ 160.00
BB	058	NMDOT	704718	HOT THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING LEFT ARROW	EACH	10		\$ 1,112.00	\$ 11,120.00	\$ 110.00	\$ 1,100.00	\$ 80.00	\$ 800.00
BB	059	NMDOT	704720	HOT THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING WORD (ONLY)	EACH	6		\$ 518.00	\$ 3,108.00	\$ 110.00	\$ 660.00	\$ 118.00	\$ 708.00
BB	060	NMDOT	704731	HOT THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING JANE SWARD (BIKEWAY)	EACH	8		\$ 211.25	\$ 1,690.00	\$ 120.00	\$ 960.00	\$ 80.00	\$ 640.00
BB	061	NMDOT	705010	SERVICE BREEZE DISTRIBUTION	EACH	1		\$ 1,400.00	\$ 1,400.00	\$ 1,400.00	\$ 1,400.00	\$ 1,400.00	\$ 1,400.00
BB	062	NMDOT	705600	LIGHTING CONTROL CABINET ONE CIRCUIT	EACH	1		\$ 6,366.00	\$ 6,366.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 4,507.00	\$ 4,507.00
BB	063	NMDOT	707310	TYPE V STANDARD, 3P	EACH	1		\$ 2,451.00	\$ 2,451.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 2,170.00	\$ 2,170.00
BB	064	NMDOT	709020	BRID ELECTRICAL CONDUIT 2" (DIA.)	LF	85		\$ 35.20	\$ 2,992.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 2,125.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 2,550.00
BB	065	NMDOT	709020	ELECTRICAL RIGID NON-STEEL CONDUIT	LF	1		\$ 730.00	\$ 730.00	\$ 230.00	\$ 230.00	\$ 730.00	\$ 730.00
BB	066	NMDOT	711102	SINGLE CONDUCTOR 2"	LF	105		\$ 26.75	\$ 2,808.75	\$ 12.00	\$ 1,260.00	\$ 2.50	\$ 262.50
BB	067	NMDOT	712701	LED ROADWAY LUMINAIRE	EACH	6		\$ 890.00	\$ 5,340.00	\$ 850.00	\$ 5,100.00	\$ 880.00	\$ 5,210.00
BB	068	NMDOT	801000	CONSTRUCTION STAKING BY THE CONTRACTOR	LS	1		\$ 10,665.00	\$ 10,665.00	\$ 24,000.00	\$ 24,000.00	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 40,000.00
BB	069	NMDOT	901000	CONTRACTOR PROCESS QUALITY CONTROL	LS	1		\$ 11,000.00	\$ 11,000.00	\$ 23,000.00	\$ 23,000.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 9,000.00
Base Bid Subtotal								\$ 1,170,775.53	\$ 1,170,775.53	\$ 1,145,102.00	\$ 1,145,102.00	\$ 1,408,862.00	\$ 1,408,862.00
NMDOT @ 7.6875%								\$ 90,068.84	\$ 90,068.84	\$ 88,029.12	\$ 88,029.12	\$ 108,262.71	\$ 108,262.71
Total for Base Bid including NMDOT								\$ 1,260,844.37	\$ 1,260,844.37	\$ 1,233,131.12	\$ 1,233,131		